PLFS-N
Zone
1 21 2 22
CONSTRUCTION
Housing: aluminium powder painted
Diffuser: borosilicate glass
Accessories: protected galvanized steel gird, assembly kit for wall, pipe and ceiling mounting
TECHNICAL DATA

  MODEL CODE
POLAR CURVE                                                                                        DIMENSION DRAWING (all dimensions in mm)
21
All technical data is relevant at the time of print.
Model code
Max. wattage and
LBS (ZVEI) type of
lamps
Lamp
holder
Temp. class
(gas)
T0 MAX
(dust) Luminous flux [lm]
Ta=40°C Ta=50°C Ta=40°C Ta=50°C
PLFS-N/./30 TC-SB 30W TC-SB
E27
T6 - 80°C - 2000
PLFS-N/./160 LME 160W LME T5 T4 95°C 130°C 3100
PLFS-N/./150 QT 150W QT T4 T4 130°C 130°C 2870
PLFS-N/./205 QT 205W QT T3 - 195°C - 4200
PLFS-N/./70 HSE/I 70W HSE/I T5 T4 95°C 130°C 5900
PLFS-N/./125 HME 125W HME T4 T4 130°C 130°C 6300
PLFS-N/./110 HSE 110W HSE Plug-in T5 T4 95°C 130°C 8000
PLFS-N/./70
HIE,HSE
70W HIE
T5 T4 95°C 130°C
5900
70W HSE 6300
PLFS-N/./100 HIE 100W HIE E27 T5 T4 95°C 130°C 8075
PLFS-N/./100 HIE,HSE
100W HIE E40
T5 T4 95°C 130°C
-